S1000 XR Club do Brasil

S 1000 XR Clube do Brasil

S 1000 Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km .
Curso 3a 1170672020 13:51. .
Treino
i
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
7 2:31.046  +1:06.233 14:28:57.717 1 14:16:47.164
(31) 31 8 1:32.279 +7.466 14:30:29.996 2 1:40.252 +13.962 14:18:27.416
1 14:16:54.653 9 2:14.842 +50.029 14:32:44.838 3 1:33.928 +7.638 14:20:01.344
2 1:56.247 +33.322 14:18:50.900 10 1:25.289 +0.476 14:34:10.127 4 1:42.757 +16.467 14:21:44.101
3 1:42.020 +19.095 14:20:32.920 5 1:34.001 +7.801 14:23:18.192
4 1:29.851 +6.926 14:22:02.771 @anar 6 1:32.264 +5.974 14:24:50.456
5 1:25.532 +2.607 14:23:28.303 1 14:16:46.632 7 1:28.527 +2.237 14:26:18.983
6 1:38.304 +15.379 14:25:06.607 2 1:40.158 +15.160 14:18:26.790 8 - 14:27:45.273
7 1:38.260 +16.335 14:26:44.867 3 1:33.942 +8.944 14:20:00.732 9 1:31.632 +5.342 14:29:16.905
8 1:33.156 +10.231 14:28:18.023 4 1:41.077 +16.079 14:21:41.809 10 1:27.425 +1.135 14:30:44.330
9 1:24.863 +1.938 14:29:42.886 5 1:35.424 +10.426 14:23:17.233 1 1:27.742 +1.452 14:32:12.072
10 - 14:31:05.811 6 - 14:24:42.231 12 1:28.192 +1.902 14:33:40.264
1 1:38.500 +16.575 14:32:44.311 7 1:28.293 +3.295 14:26:10.524
8 1:29.137 +4.139 14:27:39.661 (3)3
(164) Simoes 9 1:28.336 +3.338 14:29:07.997 1 14:16:53.555
1 14:18:23.706 10 1:27.419 +2.421 14:30:35.416 2 1:57.020 +30.398 14:18:50.575
2 1:36.030 +12.347 14:19:59.736 1 1:25.574 +0.576 14:32:00.990 3 1:47.193 +20.571 14:20:37.768
3 1:39.643 +15.960 14:21:39.379 4 1:33.039 +6.417 14:22:10.807
4 1:37.290 +13.607 14:23:16.669 (16) 16 5 1:33.286 +6.664 14:23:44.093
5 1:41.602 +17.919 14:24:58.271 1 14:16:48.891 6 1:30.356 +3.734 14:25:14.449
6 1:29.761 +6.078 14:26:28.032 2 1:39.243 +14.124 14:18:28.134 7 1:32.355 +5.733 14:26:46.804
7 - 14:27:51.715 3 1:35.087 +0.968 14:20:03.221 8 1:33.993 +7.371 14:28:20.797
8 1:41.700 +18.017 14:29:33.415 4 1:40.403 +15.284 14:21:43.624 9 1:31.821 +5.199 14:29:52.618
9 1:24.578 +0.895 14:30:57.993 5 1:34.063 +8.944 14:23:17.687 10 1:27.057 +0.435 14:31:19.675
10 1:30.410 +6.727 14:32:28.403 6 1:28.768 +3.649 14:24:46.455 1 - 14:32:46.297
1 1:36.022 +12.339 14:34:04.425 7 1:27.496 +2.377 14:26:13.951 12 1:28.799 +2.177 14:34:15.096
8 1:27.838 +2.719 14:27:41.789
() 11 9 1:27.956 +2.837 14:29:09.745 (10) 10
1 14:16:51.476 10 1:29.335 +4.216 14:30:39.080 1 14:18:44.610
2 1:39.652 +165.553 14:18:31.128 1 1:26.135 +1.016 14:32:05.215 2 1:40.991 +14.177 14:20:25.601
3 1:35.719 +11.620 14:20:06.847 12 - 14:33:30.334 3 1:27.460 +0.646 14:21:53.061
4 1:40.377 +16.278 14:21:47.224 4 1:34.232 +7.418 14:23:27.293
5 1:37.973 +13.874 14:23:25.197 (29) 29 5 1:39.826 +13.012 14:25:07.119
6 1:31.001 +6.902 14:24:56.198 1 14:17:18.669 6 1:39.058 +12.244 14:26:46.177
7 1:31.259 +7.160 14:26:27.457 2 1:35.769 +10.597 14:18:54.438 7 1:37.055 +10.241 14:28:23.232
8 1:24.771 +0.672 14:27:52.228 3 1:43.729 +18.557 14:20:38.167 8 1:29.707 +2.893 14:29:52.939
9 1:41.999 +17.900 14:29:34.227 4 1:32.996 +7.824 14:22:11.163 9 1:27.205 +0.391 14:31:20.144
10 - 14:30:58.326 5 1:28.158 +2.986 14:23:39.321 10 - 14:32:46.958
1 1:30.469 +6.370 14:32:28.795 6 1:28.437 +3.265 14:25:07.758 1 1:28.842 +2.028 14:34:15.800
12 1:35.292 +11.193 14:34:04.087 7 1:34.947 +9.775 14:26:42.705
8 1:53.367 +28.195 14:28:36.072 (23) 23
n7 9 1:27.809 +2.637 14:30:03.881 1 14:18:47.350
1 14:16:48.419 10 - 14:31:29.053 2 1:41.407 +14.168  14:20:28.757
2 1:41.580 +17.110 14:18:29.999 1 1:27.328 +2.156 14:32:56.381 3 1:33.020 +5.781 14:22:01.777
3 1:35.643 +11.173 14:20:05.642 12 1:31.051 +5.879 14:34:27.432 4 1:37.004 +0.765 14:23:38.781
4 1:38.605 +14.135 14:21:44.247 5 1:30.584 +3.345 14:25:09.365
5 1:34.353 +0.883 14:23:18.600 (58) 58 6 1:37.691 +10.452 14:26:47.056
6 1:30.646 +6.176 14:24:49.246 1 14:18:49.389 7 1:38.783 +11.544 14:28:25.839
7 1:26.804 +2.334 14:26:16.050 2 1:38.929 +12.897 14:20:28.318 8 1:36.948 +9.709 14:30:02.787
8 1:27.547 +3.077 14:27:43.597 3 1:29.127 +3.095 14:21:57.445 9 - 14:31:30.026
9 1:28.918 +4.448 14:29:12.515 4 1:29.351 +3.319 14:23:26.796 10 1:31.418 +4.179 14:33:01.444
10 1:29.848 +5.378 14:30:42.363 5 1:30.679 +4.647 14:24:57.475
1 - 14:32:06.833 6 1:27.345 +1.313 14:26:24.820 (8) 8
7 1:26.625 +0.593 14:27:51.445 1 14:18:26.265
(15) 15 8 1:30.089 +4.057 14:29:21.534 2 1:33.986 +5.470 14:20:00.251
1 14:18:05.602 9 1:27.656 +1.624 14:30:49.190 3 1:40.485 +11.969 14:21:40.736
2 1:38.817 +14.004 14:19:44.419 10 - 14:32:15.222 4 1:36.206 +7.690 14:23:16.942
3 - 14:21:09.232 1 1:26.491 +0.459 14:33:41.713 5 1:30.782 +2.266 14:24:47.724
4 1:37.747 +12.934 14:22:46.979 12 1:28.202 +2.170 14:35:09.915 6 1:30.609 +2.003 14:26:18.333
5 1:42.311 +17.498 14:24:29.290 7 - 14:27:46.849
6 1:57.381 +32.568 14:26:26.671 (25) 25 8 1:32.323 +3.807 14:29:19.172
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S1000 XR Club do Brasil

S 1000 XR Clube do Brasil

S 1000 Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km .
Curso 3a 11/06/2020 13:51. .
Treino
i
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
9 1:35.105 +6.589 14:30:54.277 5 1:42.385 +8.159 14:24:28.625 7 1:43.922 +5.138 14:27:26.288
10 1:33.036 +4.520 14:32:27.313 6 1:39.234 +5.008 14:26:07.859 8 1:41.287 +2.503 14:29:07.575
1 1:30.313 +1.797 14:33:57.626 7 1:35.390 +1.164 14:27:43.249 9 1:40.470 +1.686 14:30:48.045
8 1:35.482 +1.256 14:29:18.731 10 - 14:32:26.829
(24) 24 9 1:35.051 +0.825 14:30:53.782
1 14:16:56.812 10 - 14:32:28.008 (33) 33
2 1:56.431 +27.781 14:18:53.243 1 1:35.739 +1.513 14:34:03.747 1 14:18:14.475
3 1:46.105 +17.455 14:20:39.348 2 1:41.899 +2.919 14:19:56.374
4 1:35.880 +7.230 14:22:15.228 (18) 18 3 1:40.514 +1.534 14:21:36.888
5 1:32.907 +4.257 14:23:48.135 1 14:18:10.050 4 - 14:23:15.868
6 1:32.827 +4.177 14:25:20.962 2 1:48.579 +14.339 14:19:58.629 5 1:38.990 +0.010 14:24:54.858
7 1:32.609 +3.959 14:26:53.571 3 1:44.786 +10.546 14:21:43.415
8 1:32.926 +4.276 14:28:26.497 4 1:40.527 +6.287 14:23:23.942 22
9 1:31.287 +2.637 14:29:57.784 5 1:41.081 +6.841 14:25:05.023 1 14:16:50.769
10 - 14:31:26.434 6 1:39.460 +5.220 14:26:44.483 2 1:58.278 +17.434 14:18:49.047
1 1:29.660 +1.010 14:32:56.094 7 1:40.994 +6.754 14:28:25.477 3 1:51.514 +10.670 14:20:40.561
12 1:32.846 +4.196 14:34:28.940 8 1:37.130 +2.890 14:30:02.607 4 1:44.713 +3.869 14:22:25.274
9 1:37.564 +3.324 14:31:40.171 5 1:41.655 +0.811 14:24:06.929
(28) 28 10 1:35.358 +1.118 14:33:15.529 6 1:41.265 +0.421 14:25:48.194
1 14:16:47.149 1 - 14:34:49.769 7 1:43.152 +2.308 14:27:31.346
2 1:41.852 +12.965 14:18:29.001 8 - 14:29:12.190
3 1:37.406 +8.519 14:20:06.407 (2n21 9 1:45.204 +4.360 14:30:57.394
4 1:39.448 +10.561 14:21:45.855 1 14:18:45.882 10 2:43.820 +1:02.976 14:33:41.214
5 1:39.078 +10.191 14:23:24.933 2 1:41.646 +7.396 14:20:27.528
6 1:41.129 +12.242 14:25:06.062 3 1:36.548 +2.298 14:22:04.076 (4) 4
7 1:39.544 +10.657 14:26:45.606 4 - 14:23:38.326 1 14:16:49.434
8 1:34.614 +5.727 14:28:20.220 5 1:35.528 +1.278 14:25:13.854 2 1:58.588 +10.015 14:18:48.022
9 1:29.972 +1.085 14:29:50.192 6 1:35.715 +1.465 14:26:49.569 3 2:00.540 +11.967 14:20:48.562
10 - 14:31:19.079 7 1:38.228 +3.978 14:28:27.797 4 1:50.745 +2.172 14:22:39.307
1 1:30.956 +2.069 14:32:50.035 8 1:37.163 +2.913 14:30:04.960 5 - 14:24:27.880
12 1:29.272 +0.385 14:34:19.307 9 1:36.021 +1.771 14:31:40.981 6 1:59.356 +10.783 14:26:27.236
10 1:35.723 +1.473 14:33:16.704
(27) 27 (131) Fernando Magalhaes
1 14:18:41.723 (34) 34 1 14:20:59.550
2 1:35.546 +4.506 14:20:17.269 1 14:19:03.264 2 4:13.453 +1:44.213 14:25:13.003
3 1:32.230 +1.190 14:21:49.499 2 1:46.810 +12.181 14:20:50.074 3 5:04.338 +2:35.008 14:30:17.341
4 1:36.669 +5.629 14:23:26.168 3 1:42.209 +7.580 14:22:32.283 4 - 14:32:46.581
5 1:39.123 +8.083 14:25:05.291 4 1:39.057 +4.428 14:24:11.340
6 1:37.122 +6.082 14:26:42.413 5 1:35.249 +0.620 14:25:46.589 (119) Renan Pezani
7 1:47.937 +16.897 14:28:30.350 6 1:40.633 +6.004 14:27:27.222 1 14:18:36.045
8 1:32.837 +1.797 14:30:03.187 7 1:36.800 +2.171 14:29:04.022 2 3:48.587 +190.616 14:22:24.632
9 1:33.436 +2.396 14:31:36.623 8 - 14:30:38.651 3 4:40.704 +1:11.733 14:27:05.336
10 - 14:33:07.663 9 1:36.041 +1.412 14:32:14.692 4 4:30.946  +1:01.975 14:31:36.282
10 1:34.703 +0.074 14:33:49.395 5 - 14:35:05.253
(13)13
1 m— 14:18:25.717 (120) Bruno Amate
2 1:39.682 +6.264 14:20:05.399 1 14:18:21.134
3 1:39.596 +6.178 14:21:44.995 2 1:38.258 +2.475 14:19:59.392
4 1:39.341 +5.923 14:23:24.336 3 1:39.404 +3.621 14:21:38.796
5 1:38.848 +5.430 14:25:03.184 4 1:41.283 +5.500 14:23:20.079
6 1:37.114 +3.696 14:26:40.298 5 - 14:24:55.862
7 1:39.267 +5.849 14:28:19.565 6 2:43.032 +1:07.249 14:27:38.894
8 1:34.501 +1.083 14:29:54.066 7 4:51.051 +3:15.268 14:32:29.945
9 - 14:31:27.484
10 1:36.068 +2.650 14:33:03.552 (22) 22
1 14:16:52.913
9)9 2 1:56.912 +18.128 14:18:49.825
1 14:17:44.848 3 1:47.011 +8.227 14:20:36.836
2 1:43.058 +8.832 14:19:27.906 4 1:42.617 +3.833 14:22:19.453
3 1:39.117 +4.891 14:21:07.023 5 1:41.980 +3.196 14:24:01.433
4 1:39.217 +4.991 14:22:46.240 6 1:40.933 +2.149 14:25:42.366
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